
Results

RANK SURNAME & NAME NOC DIVE DD H J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

3m SPRINGBOARD WOMEN
PRELIMINARY

Event 10
11 AUG 2018 -  9:30

REFEREE EVANGULOV Alexey ASSISTANT TELLEFSEN Arne

PANEL A (1  2  3) PANEL B (4  5)

JUDGE 1 SZEKFFY Nora JUDGE 1 CHANDIRYAN Maria

JUDGE 2 SIEFKEN Jann JUDGE 2 MALIEV Catherine

JUDGE 3 OGDEN Jane JUDGE 3 CHOBANOV Georgi

JUDGE 4 AXTELIUS Peter JUDGE 4 GOLOVAN Anatoly

JUDGE 5 DIETRICH Monika JUDGE 5 JENSEN Kim Daniel

JUDGE 6 BEKETOV Andrei JUDGE 6 NOVOTNA Hana

JUDGE 7 PIKTURNIENE Ale JUDGE 7 ZAMPIERI Marco

1 POLIAKOVA Mariia RUS 08 MAY 1997

5152B 3.0 3.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 61.50 61.50
205B 3.0 3.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 52.50 114.00
107B 3.1 3.0 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 66.65 180.65
305B 3.0 3.0 6.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.5 72.00 252.65
405B 3.0 3.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 66.00 318.65

2 REID Grace GBR 09 MAY 1996

405B 3.0 3.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 55.50 55.50
305B 3.0 3.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 63.00 118.50
205B 3.0 3.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 58.50 177.00
107B 3.1 3.0 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 68.20 245.20
5152B 3.0 3.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 70.50 315.70 2.95

3 KESAR Viktoriya UKR 11 AUG 1993

405B 3.0 3.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 60.00 60.00
5152B 3.0 3.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 60.00 120.00
205B 3.0 3.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 57.00 177.00
305B 3.0 3.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 60.00 237.00
107B 3.1 3.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.5 6.5 60.45 297.45 21.20

4 BLAGG Alicia GBR 21 OCT 1996

5152B 3.0 3.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 67.50 67.50
205B 3.0 3.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 63.00 130.50
107B 3.1 3.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 60.45 190.95
305B 3.0 3.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 6.5 7.5 6.5 7.5 63.00 253.95
405B 3.0 3.0 4.5 3.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 40.50 294.45 24.20

5 BAZHINA Nadezhda RUS 29 DEC 1987

105B 2.4 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 50.40 50.40
405B 3.0 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 63.00 113.40
5152B 3.0 3.0 4.5 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 48.00 161.40
205B 3.0 3.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 64.50 225.90
305B 3.0 3.0 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 67.50 293.40 25.25

6 PUNZEL Tina GER 01 AUG 1995

205B 3.0 3.0 3.5 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 36.00 36.00
107B 3.1 3.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.5 6.5 7.0 63.55 99.55
305B 3.0 3.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 63.00 162.55
5152B 3.0 3.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.5 7.5 67.50 230.05
405B 3.0 3.0 7.5 5.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 7.5 60.00 290.05 28.60

Event 10
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RANK SURNAME & NAME NOC DIVE DD H J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

7 PELLACANI Chiara ITA 12 SEP 2002

205B 3.0 3.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 51.00 51.00
5152B 3.0 3.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 5.5 7.0 6.5 58.50 109.50
107B 3.1 3.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 60.45 169.95
305C 2.8 3.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.0 53.20 223.15
405C 2.7 3.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 55.35 278.50 40.15

8 PYSMENSKA Anna UKR 12 MAR 1991

205B 3.0 3.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.5 57.00 57.00
305B 3.0 3.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 54.00 111.00
107B 3.1 3.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 51.15 162.15
405B 3.0 3.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 61.50 223.65
5152B 3.0 3.0 5.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 54.00 277.65 41.00

9 HEIMBERG Michelle SUI 02 JUN 2000

405B 3.0 3.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 46.50 46.50
5152B 3.0 3.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 58.50 105.00
107C 2.8 3.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 51.80 156.80
205B 3.0 3.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 8.0 60.00 216.80
305B 3.0 3.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 52.50 269.30 49.35

10 KHAMULKINA Alena BLR 24 JUL 1997

205B 3.0 3.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 55.50 55.50
305B 3.0 3.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 54.00 109.50
405B 3.0 3.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 58.50 168.00
107B 3.1 3.0 4.5 3.0 3.5 4.0 4.0 3.5 3.0 34.10 202.10
5152B 3.0 3.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 54.00 256.10 62.55

11 BERTOCCHI Elena ITA 19 SEP 1994

205B 3.0 3.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 49.50 49.50
5152B 3.0 3.0 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 57.00 106.50
107B 3.1 3.0 5.5 5.0 4.0 5.5 4.5 6.0 5.5 49.60 156.10
305B 3.0 3.0 5.5 4.0 3.0 3.5 3.0 3.5 4.0 33.00 189.10
405C 2.7 3.0 8.0 7.5 7.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.5 64.80 253.90 64.75

12 SKRZEK Kaja POL 12 NOV 1998

105B 2.4 3.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 50.40 50.40
405C 2.7 3.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 7.0 49.95 100.35
5152B 3.0 3.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 49.50 149.85
305C 2.8 3.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.0 5.0 35.00 184.85
205C 2.8 3.0 5.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 54.60 239.45 79.20

13 NERO Daniella SWE 18 MAR 1989

205C 2.8 3.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 53.20 53.20
305C 2.8 3.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 56.00 109.20
5152B 3.0 3.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 54.00 163.20
107C 2.8 3.0 3.5 3.0 4.5 3.0 4.0 4.0 3.5 30.80 194.00
405C 2.7 3.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.5 5.0 4.5 40.50 234.50 84.15

14 HENTSCHEL Lena GER 17 JUN 2001

405C 2.7 3.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 48.60 48.60
5152B 3.0 3.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 58.50 107.10
107B 3.1 3.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 60.45 167.55
205B 3.0 3.0 6.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 6.0 4.5 5.5 48.00 215.55
305B 3.0 3.0 2.0 2.0 2.0 2.0 2.0 2.0 2.0 18.00 233.55 85.10

15 JANSEN Inge NED 02 JUN 1994

205B 3.0 3.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 55.50 55.50
5152B 3.0 3.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.0 5.5 4.5 39.00 94.50
107B 3.1 3.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 52.70 147.20
305B 3.0 3.0 2.0 3.0 3.0 2.5 3.0 2.0 3.0 25.50 172.70
405B 3.0 3.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 58.50 231.20 87.45
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RANK SURNAME & NAME NOC DIVE DD H J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

16 HALLASELKA Lauren FIN 18 MAR 2003

105B 2.4 3.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 46.80 46.80
405C 2.7 3.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 48.60 95.40
205C 2.8 3.0 5.0 5.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 39.20 134.60
305C 2.8 3.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 50.40 185.00
5233D 2.4 3.0 6.5 4.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 42.00 227.00 91.65

17 STAUDENHERZ Selina AUT 06 NOV 2001

405C 2.7 3.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 48.60 48.60
105B 2.4 3.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 43.20 91.80
205C 2.8 3.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 4.5 44.80 136.60
305C 2.8 3.0 4.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 4.5 4.0 42.00 178.60
5132D 2.1 3.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 34.65 213.25 105.40

18 FAVRE Jessica SUI 02 MAY 1995

405B 3.0 3.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 3.5 3.5 36.00 36.00
107B 3.1 3.0 4.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 44.95 80.95
205B 3.0 3.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 63.00 143.95
305B 3.0 3.0 2.5 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.0 31.50 175.45
5152B 3.0 3.0 3.0 4.0 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.5 2.5 31.50 206.95 111.70

19 GREEN ANGERAME Genevieve LTU 08 MAY 1999

405C 2.7 3.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 5.5 35.10 35.10
105B 2.4 3.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 46.80 81.90
5233D 2.4 3.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.5 38.40 120.30
205C 2.8 3.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 4.5 5.5 5.0 4.5 43.40 163.70
305C 2.8 3.0 3.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 35.00 198.70 119.95

20 GIRDAUSKAITE Indre M. LTU 29 APR 1998

205C 2.8 3.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 46.20 46.20
305C 2.8 3.0 2.5 1.5 2.5 2.0 1.5 1.5 2.0 15.40 61.60
105B 2.4 3.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 44.40 106.00
405C 2.7 3.0 6.5 5.0 6.5 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 44.55 150.55
5134D 2.5 3.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 41.25 191.80 126.85

21 TUXEN Helle NOR 04 SEP 2001

205C 2.8 3.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 43.40 43.40
107C 2.8 3.0 3.0 3.5 3.0 2.5 3.0 3.0 3.0 25.20 68.60
405C 2.7 3.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 47.25 115.85
5152B 3.0 3.0 3.5 3.0 3.5 2.5 2.5 2.5 2.0 24.00 139.85
305C 2.8 3.0 5.0 2.0 2.0 4.5 2.5 4.0 5.0 30.80 170.65 148.00
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